CHARYTATYWNY CYKLICZNY BIEG SLEDZIA

BIEG DLA DARII
Gdynia 7 listopada 2018r.

Klasyfikacja Marszu na 5km OPEN

Miejsce
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Numer

270
259
301
269
266
295
303
275
255
261
288
251
256
262
277
260
309
314
305
311
278
299
282
307
293
294
285
289
296
254
310
253
300
281
304
306
287
265
264
302
276
298
286
312

Nazwisko i Imie

KOWALCZUK Robert
LECKI Jan

NIECHOCKO Agata
PANEK Aneta
KWIDZINSKA Karolina
KRAWIEC tukasz
DEPCZYNSKI Rafat
WOLSKA Aleksandra
NOWY Katarzyna
ROKOSZ Robert
JANKOWSKA Iwona
BLASZCZYNSKA Agata
ROSTANOWSKA Joanna
FLIS Marzena
ROKICKA-HEBEL Magdalena
MILKOWSKA Jolanta
WESOLOWSKA Agnieszka
ZIELECKA Ewa
BOGDANOWICZ Iza
PAWLOWSKA Oliwia
PAWLAK Beata
GRYSS-GRABAN Matgorzata
WALKOWICZ Karolina
CHROSCICKA-MICHALAK Agnieszka
KUTNIEWSKA Maria

HINC Iwona

KOTFIS Ryszard

DEBEK Marzenna
RESEMAN Sylwia
SZPILMAN Katarzyna
PAWLOWSKA Magda
WAWRZYNIAK Anna
MODELSKA Hanna
JASKOLSKA Aleksandra
JENDRUSZEWSKA-WARACKA Beata
GOLIK Katarzyna

PINGOT Joanna
MLECZEK Monika
HOLUBOWSKA Agnieszka
BAZANT Anna
WITKOWIAK Beata
KRYTENKO Karola
WROCLAWSKA Krystyna
KASZUBOWSKI Ireneusz

Strona 1

Czas brutto

00:33:12
00:34:50
00:35:35
00:35:48
00:36:40
00:37:02
00:37:14
00:37:30
00:38:23
00:38:35
00:38:38
00:38:49
00:39:27
00:39:42
00:39:51
00:40:16
00:40:30
00:40:47
00:41:00
00:41:00
00:41:50
00:42:01
00:42:09
00:42:28
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:43:07
00:43:21
00:43:48
00:44:06
00:44:06
00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:54
00:44:54
00:44:55
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:20
00:45:31
00:45:31

K/m-ce

K1
K2
K3

K4
K5

K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21

K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37

M/m-ce

M1
M2

M3
M4

M5

M6

M7



Miejsce
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Nazwisko i Imie

GRYTKA Agnieszka
SZCZEPANIAK Matgorzata
KOSIARZ Dorota
ZIELECKI Pawet

ROSA Bogumita
KOPCZYNSKA Irena
ZARADZKA Jolanta
POGLETTKE Joanna
JALKIEWICZ Matgorzata
ANTKOWIAK Anna
WIECEK Anna
KOKORZYCKA Agnieszka
CZACHOR Magda
TOMASZEWSKA Sandra
BACZYNSKA Roma
CHOJKE-KLAWIKOWSKA Agnieszka
MROZOWSKA Monika
LITWIN-CHLOPECKA Jolanta
KRYTENKO Justyna
SORN tukasz

BARTYSKA Anna

BONITA Barbara
GRZEGORCZYK Marcin
KUC Emilia
STANKIEWICZ Magdalena
SZYMANSKA Katarzyna
WALCZAK Waldemar

Strona 2

Czas brutto

00:45:33
00:45:33
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:45:51
00:46:10
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:48:00
00:48:48
00:48:48
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:54:18
00:54:19
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

K/m-ce

K38
K39
K40

K41
K42
K43
K44
K45
K46
K47
K48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54

M/m-ce

M8
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